KIBABII UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS

PhD IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

YEAR ONE SEM I TIMETABLE

APRIL - JULY 2015

8-9am

9-10am

10-11am

11-12noon

12-1pm

1-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm | 4-Spm

5-6pm

MON

TUE

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT

PIT 910 Dr. Karume

PIT 911 Dr. Mbugua

PIT 912 Dr. Ikoha

SUN

PIT 913 Dr. Wabwoba

PREPARED BY DORCUS ARSHLEY SHISOKA: TIMETABLE/EXAM COODINATOR, SCAIL CONTACTS 0720460097

APPROVED BY:

-C.0.D SCAI

SIGN




