KIBABII UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS

PhD IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

YEAR ONE SEM I TIMETABLE

APRIL – JULY 2015

	8-9am	9-10am	10-11am	11-12noon	12-1pm	1-2pm	2-3pm	3-4pm	4-5pm	5-6pm
MON										
TUE										
WED										
THUR										
FRI										
SAT	PIT 910 Dr. Karume			PIT 911 Dr. Mbugua		PIT 912 Dr. Ikoha				
SUN	PIT 913 Dr. Wabwoba									

PREPARED BY DORCUS ARSHLEY SHISOKA: TIMETABLE/E	
APPROVED BY:C O D SCAI	SIGN DATE